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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2015
Amsterdam, 11 - 13 December 2015

Event 25 Women, 50m Butterfly Senioren Open
13-12-2015 - 8:53 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA IPC

Senioren Open

1. Inge Dekker NTC-PSV 198500628 26.36 +0,70 A 796
2. Maaike de Waard NTC-PSV 199600604 26.53 +0,77 A 780
3. Melanie Henique CN Marseille 26.74 +0,63 A 762
4. Anna Ntountounaki Hellenic SF 119123 26.83 +0,68 A 754
5. Emilie Beckmann Team Denmark 9778AG 27.02 +0,67 A 739

Kim Busch NTC-MNC Dordrecht 199801450 27.02 +0,73 A 739
7. Amalie Mikkelsen Team Denmark 9728AA 27.14 +0,71 A 729
8. Sophie Smith Loughborough University 159883 27.37 +0,66 A 711
9. Josien Wijkhuijs Orca 199902866 27.45 +0,68 R 704

10. Paulina Schmiedel AMTV-FTV Hamburg 134463 27.67 +0,66 R 688
11. Imogen Clark Derventio Excel SS 27.74 +0,63 683
12. Kate A. Mills Real Canoe NC 27.93 +0,68 669
13. Elinore de Jong De Fuut 198902072 27.98 +0,70 665
14. Hanna Rosvall Ängelholms SK 28.01 +0,70 663
15. Charlotte Atkinson Loughborough University 455029 28.06 +0,70 659
16. Julia Mrozinski SG Frankfurt 247824 28.08 +0,63 658
17. Esmee Bos NTC-PSV 199600662 28.09 +0,67 657
18. Milou Julicher Wiekslag 199301320 28.21 +0,64 649
19. Mercedes Peris Royal Spanish SF 28.22 +0,76 648
20. Kinge Zandringa RTC-Orca 199801422 28.29 +0,73 643
21. Alma Thormalm Jönköpings SS 28.31 +0,75 642
22. Tamara van Vliet The Hague Swimming (SG) 199403562 28.34 +0,74 640
23. Carla Campo Casajus C.N. Terrassa 47917201 28.43 +0,66 634
24. Carmen Herrero Ansoleaga C.N. Terrassa 53844466 28.58 +0,66 624
25. Ilektra Varvara Lebl Hellenic SF 140525 28.71 +0,65 616
26. Frida Berggren Västerås SK 28.72 +0,68 615
27. Julia Schnorrbusch SGS Hamburg 181678 28.81 +0,70 609
28. Juliette Dumont FFBN 28.84 +0,75 607
29. Anouchka Martin CN Marseille 28.86 +0,71 606
30. Hana van Loock SG Essen 343621 29.00 +0,74 597
31. Jasmijn Boon WVZ 200001280 29.08 +0,71 592
32. Joyce Feith Tafatatha PSV 199806264 29.13 +0,62 589
33. Jessica Billquist Spårvägen SF AV1496 29.18 +0,74 586
34. Parand Zarekiani De Dolfijn 199402150 29.20 +0,80 585
35. Victoria Rung Bærumsvømmerne 29.27 +0,73 581
36. Andrea Gustafsson Malmö KSK AV0896 29.34 +0,73 577

Claire Verkijk RTC-WVZ 200100240 29.34 +0,69 577
38. Chefanja Nunes WVZ 200104750 29.37 +0,67 575
39. Gerda Pak ADN 2452 29.43 +0,66 572
40. Frouke Beeksma TriVia 200000346 29.63 +0,72 560
41. Laura van der Veen ZV De Zaan 199404090 29.72 +0,76 555
42. Dominique Duesman LZ 1886 199603560 29.88 +0,76 546
43. Myrna van Duijven DZ&PC 199900252 29.93 +0,69 543
44. Arlette de Vegt ESCA Zwemmen 199505930 30.00 +0,78 540
45. Desiree Felner ASV Wien 30.01 +0,72 539
46. Marije Dinkelberg SCOM/De Zeehond'73 (SG) 199703192 30.02 +0,76 538
47. Frederique Janssen RTC- PSV 199901554 30.03 +0,74 538
48. Anna Heermann SG Essen 246416 30.06 +0,72 536
49. Kristy Nagtzaam ZC AquaDream 200002212 30.07 +0,65 536
50. Claris de Vries DZ&PC 199700942 30.09 +0,70 535
51. Leonie Goebels SG Essen 258828 30.12 +0,71 533
52. Marit de Lau RTC- PSV 200101338 30.28 +0,70 525
53. Chiara Strickner Region Ostschweiz 30.29 +0,74 524
54. Chantal Grove De Dolfijn 199401844 30.43 +0,73 517
55. Lieke Remmits Aquarijn 199801880 30.51 +0,70 513
56. Renee Vanderheyden ReVeLie Swim Team 199903130 30.58 +0,71 509
57. Marlou van der Kulk NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort 199306824 S14 30.61 +0,76 A 508 797
58. Tamara Grove De Dolfijn 199601266 30.71 +0,75 503
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Amsterdam, 11 - 13 December 2015

Event 25, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA IPC

59. Johanne Heines Pettersen Sandnes Svømme 30.77 +0,71 500
60. Kristel Hormann TriVia 199601084 30.82 +0,72 498
61. Aliena Umbricht Region Ostschweiz 30.90 +0,73 494
62. Danieke van der Kooi Orca 200000552 30.91 +0,77 493
63. Ya'elle Lucht RTC-De Houtrib 200104628 31.04 +0,71 487
64. Siri Bowitz Nedregaard Sandnes Svømme 31.12 +0,72 483
65. Riemke Bosma ZPC AMERSFOORT 199902202 31.18 +0,82 480
66. Chelsea Merfol VZC  E&P 199800870 31.29 +0,87 475
67. Merel Visser WS Twente 199904398 31.32 +0,77 474
68. Inge Vieveen WVZ 200100024 31.40 +0,79 470
69. Brenda Zwarthoed DAW 199604938 31.43 +0,70 469
70. Janneke Weiland Orca 200100128 31.56 +0,73 463
71. Paula Terschawetz Region Ostschweiz 26698 31.71 +0,76 457
72. Chantalle Zijderveld NTC Para-ZZ&PC  De Devel 200000702 S10 31.78 +0,71 A 454 712
73. Elena Krawzow NPC Germany 10677 S13 31.86 +0,77 A 450 819
74. Marije Oosterhuis NTC Para-Eemsrobben 199500318 S10 32.05 +0,77 A 442 694
75. Magda Toeters NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort 198603552 S14 32.25 +0,80 A 434 681
76. Mijke Bergkotte De Zwoer 199903434 32.62 +0,73 420
77. Emely Telle NPC Germany 10670 S12 32.83 +0,68 A 412 745
78. Lisa Kruger NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort 200005304 S10 33.24 +0,75 A 396 622
79. Inge Belfor NTC Para-De Columbiaan 200100578 S10 35.13 +0,79 A 336 527
80. Manon Vermarien NTC Para-Hieronymus 199705680 S9 35.18 +0,77 R 334 741

NR Gehandicapten
81. Maja Reichard Spårvägen SF C10291 S11 35.62 +0,74 R 322 813
82. Liesette Bruinsma NTC Para-HZ&PC Heerenveen 200004346 S11 36.06 +0,72 310 784

NR Gehandicapten
83. Cleo Keijzer NTC Para-ZV Haerlem 199804524 S8 38.14 +0,89 262 615
84. Laura Martens Christensen NPC Denmark 10787 S9 38.20 +0,72 261 579
85. Sanne Hofman NTC Para-ZPC Hoogeveen 200102154 S13 38.71 +0,79 251 457
86. Lisa den Braber NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort 199207558 S8 45.46 +0,56 155 363
87. Sarah Louise Rung Madla Svömmeklubb S5 47.24 138 631

DNS Keren Siebner Hapoel Dolphin Natanya
DNS Susann Bjørnsen Setermoen SK

WDR Elena Sheridan Loughborough University
WDR Richelle Koot Aquarijn 199606416
WDR Judith Ignacio Royal Spanish SF
WDR Ida Lindborg Malmö KSK AB0494
WDR Therese Alshammar Täby Sim AA2277
WDR Daniela Schulte NPC Germany 6672 S11
WDR Denise Grahl NPC Germany 8404 S7

Paralympics

1. Elena Krawzow NPC Germany 10677 S13 31.86 +0,77 A 450 819
2. Maja Reichard Spårvägen SF C10291 S11 35.62 +0,74 R 322 813
3. Marlou van der Kulk NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort 199306824 S14 30.61 +0,76 A 508 797
4. Liesette Bruinsma NTC Para-HZ&PC Heerenveen 200004346 S11 36.06 +0,72 310 784

NR Gehandicapten
5. Emely Telle NPC Germany 10670 S12 32.83 +0,68 A 412 745
6. Manon Vermarien NTC Para-Hieronymus 199705680 S9 35.18 +0,77 R 334 741

NR Gehandicapten
7. Chantalle Zijderveld NTC Para-ZZ&PC  De Devel 200000702 S10 31.78 +0,71 A 454 712
8. Marije Oosterhuis NTC Para-Eemsrobben 199500318 S10 32.05 +0,77 A 442 694
9. Magda Toeters NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort 198603552 S14 32.25 +0,80 A 434 681

10. Sarah Louise Rung Madla Svömmeklubb S5 47.24 138 631
11. Lisa Kruger NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort 200005304 S10 33.24 +0,75 A 396 622
12. Cleo Keijzer NTC Para-ZV Haerlem 199804524 S8 38.14 +0,89 262 615
13. Laura Martens Christensen NPC Denmark 10787 S9 38.20 +0,72 261 579
14. Inge Belfor NTC Para-De Columbiaan 200100578 S10 35.13 +0,79 A 336 527
15. Sanne Hofman NTC Para-ZPC Hoogeveen 200102154 S13 38.71 +0,79 251 457
16. Lisa den Braber NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort 199207558 S8 45.46 +0,56 155 363

WDR Daniela Schulte NPC Germany 6672 S11
WDR Denise Grahl NPC Germany 8404 S7


